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1 Schindellegi Feldschützenverein Ros... 2 4 57 8 8 527 2650 0% 65.875
2 Freienbach-Pfäffikon SV 2 4 62 8 9 591 2875 0% 65.667
3 Willerzell MSV 2 4 77 8 8 522 3869 0% 65.25
4 Brunnen-Ingenbohl MSV 1 2 80 8 39 2518 2143 0% 64.564
5 Altendorf FSG 1 2 105 8 41 2614 3294 0% 63.756
6 Wollerau SV 2 3 46 8 24 1530 1159 0% 63.75
7 Ibach-Schönenbuch SV 1 2 79 8 47 2990 1683 0% 63.617
8 Schindellegi SV 3 4 34 8 15 953 1028 0% 63.533
9 Rothenthurm FSV 2 3 44 8 30 1903 675 0% 63.433

10 Trachslau SG 1 3 47 8 21 1332 1266 0% 63.429
11 Reichenburg FS 1 1 148 8 56 3551 4412 0% 63.411
12 Altendorf FSV 2 3 69 8 27 1710 2112 0% 63.333
13 Wilen b/Wollerau Militärschützenver... 1 2 58 8 36 2269 1149 0% 63.028
14 Ried-Muotathal FSG 1 2 60 8 44 2767 842 0% 62.886
15 Sattel FSV 3 2 73 8 46 2883 1352 0% 62.674
16 Gersau SG 3 4 39 8 20 1252 924 0% 62.6
17 Nuolen SV 2 4 36 8 21 1312 766 0% 62.476
18 Küssnacht am Rigi Bezirksschützen 1 1 83 8 53 3301 1539 0% 62.283
19 Gross FSG 2 2 44 8 38 2366 293 0% 62.263
20 Studen SZ FSV 4 4 22 8 13 808 474 0% 62.154
21 Wangen SZ FSV 2 4 37 8 21 1304 769 0% 62.095
22 Galgenen Infanterieschiessverein 3 3 48 8 25 1551 1148 0% 62.04
23 Schwyz SG 1 3 49 8 32 1985 793 0% 62.031
24 Burg Feldschützengesellschaft Schwy... 1 3 55 8 31 1921 1258 0% 61.968
25 Innerthal FSG 3 3 44 8 25 1549 886 0% 61.96
26 Unteriberg SG 1 2 75 8 41 2536 1652 0% 61.854
27 Steinerberg SG 2 2 74 8 40 2474 1620 0% 61.85
28 Seewen SZ SV 2 2 72 8 33 2040 1862 0% 61.818
29 Oberiberg SG 2 3 51 8 25 1535 1334 0% 61.4
30 Bennau SG 2 3 34 8 25 1527 409 0% 61.08
31 Einsiedeln SG 3 2 60 8 37 2254 1156 0% 60.919
32 Bisisthal MSV 3 3 60 8 28 1700 1565 0% 60.714
33 Einsiedeln Schützenverein Tell 3 2 64 8 36 2185 1277 0% 60.694
34 Vorderthal Militärschützenverein 3 2 67 8 43 2602 1090 0% 60.512
35 Lauerz Standschützengesellschaft 3 3 58 8 30 1813 1095 0% 60.433
36 Schübelbach Gemeindeschützen 1 1 118 8 93 5613 1027 0% 60.355
37 Schwyz FSG 1 3 30 8 25 1508 221 0% 60.32
38 Steinen SG 2 3 38 8 30 1799 352 0% 59.967
39 Lachen SV 1 1 79 8 73 4279 204 0% 58.616
40 Tuggen SG 2 1 87 8 72 4217 643 0% 58.569
41 Feusisberg Feldschützensektion 2 3 35 8 35 1987 0 0% 56.771
42 Morschach SG 4 3 29 8 30 1677 0 0% 55.9
43 Muotathal SG 1 1 93 8 101 5379 0 0% 53.257
44 Riemenstalden FSG 4 4 10 13 13 614 0 0% 47.231
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1 Reichenburg FS 1 1 148 8 56 3551 4412 0% 63.411
2 Küssnacht am Rigi Bezirksschützen 1 1 83 8 53 3301 1539 0% 62.283
3 Schübelbach Gemeindeschützen 1 1 118 8 93 5613 1027 0% 60.355
4 Lachen SV 1 1 79 8 73 4279 204 0% 58.616
5 Tuggen SG 2 1 87 8 72 4217 643 0% 58.569
6 Muotathal SG 1 1 93 8 101 5379 0 0% 53.257
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1 Brunnen-Ingenbohl MSV 1 2 80 8 39 2518 2143 0% 64.564
2 Altendorf FSG 1 2 105 8 41 2614 3294 0% 63.756
3 Ibach-Schönenbuch SV 1 2 79 8 47 2990 1683 0% 63.617
4 Wilen b/Wollerau Militärschützenver... 1 2 58 8 36 2269 1149 0% 63.028
5 Ried-Muotathal FSG 1 2 60 8 44 2767 842 0% 62.886
6 Sattel FSV 3 2 73 8 46 2883 1352 0% 62.674
7 Gross FSG 2 2 44 8 38 2366 293 0% 62.263
8 Unteriberg SG 1 2 75 8 41 2536 1652 0% 61.854
9 Steinerberg SG 2 2 74 8 40 2474 1620 0% 61.85

10 Seewen SZ SV 2 2 72 8 33 2040 1862 0% 61.818
11 Einsiedeln SG 3 2 60 8 37 2254 1156 0% 60.919
12 Einsiedeln Schützenverein Tell 3 2 64 8 36 2185 1277 0% 60.694
13 Vorderthal Militärschützenverein 3 2 67 8 43 2602 1090 0% 60.512
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1 Wollerau SV 2 3 46 8 24 1530 1159 0% 63.75
2 Rothenthurm FSV 2 3 44 8 30 1903 675 0% 63.433
3 Trachslau SG 1 3 47 8 21 1332 1266 0% 63.429
4 Altendorf FSV 2 3 69 8 27 1710 2112 0% 63.333
5 Galgenen Infanterieschiessverein 3 3 48 8 25 1551 1148 0% 62.04
6 Schwyz SG 1 3 49 8 32 1985 793 0% 62.031
7 Burg Feldschützengesellschaft Schwy... 1 3 55 8 31 1921 1258 0% 61.968
8 Innerthal FSG 3 3 44 8 25 1549 886 0% 61.96
9 Oberiberg SG 2 3 51 8 25 1535 1334 0% 61.4

10 Bennau SG 2 3 34 8 25 1527 409 0% 61.08
11 Bisisthal MSV 3 3 60 8 28 1700 1565 0% 60.714
12 Lauerz Standschützengesellschaft 3 3 58 8 30 1813 1095 0% 60.433
13 Schwyz FSG 1 3 30 8 25 1508 221 0% 60.32
14 Steinen SG 2 3 38 8 30 1799 352 0% 59.967
15 Feusisberg Feldschützensektion 2 3 35 8 35 1987 0 0% 56.771
16 Morschach SG 4 3 29 8 30 1677 0 0% 55.9
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1 Schindellegi Feldschützenverein Ros... 2 4 57 8 8 527 2650 0% 65.875
2 Freienbach-Pfäffikon SV 2 4 62 8 9 591 2875 0% 65.667
3 Willerzell MSV 2 4 77 8 8 522 3869 0% 65.25
4 Schindellegi SV 3 4 34 8 15 953 1028 0% 63.533
5 Gersau SG 3 4 39 8 20 1252 924 0% 62.6
6 Nuolen SV 2 4 36 8 21 1312 766 0% 62.476
7 Studen SZ FSV 4 4 22 8 13 808 474 0% 62.154
8 Wangen SZ FSV 2 4 37 8 21 1304 769 0% 62.095
9 Riemenstalden FSG 4 4 10 13 13 614 0 0% 47.231
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